
  

Gallagher Bassett Services 
P.O. Box 6060 

Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181-7410 
Fax #:  630.282.2019 

Toll Free #:  877.492.2480 
Gary Szydlo, Branch Manager, ext 610 
Gary_Szydlo@gbtpa.com 

General Liability,  
Auto Liability and Property  

Dedicated Office

Claims Supervisor: 
Sandra Widder, ext 612 
Sandra_widder@gbtpa.com 

Claims Staff: 
Cheryl Benac (GL/Auto), ext 619 
Cheryl_benac@gbtpa.com 
Bill Deaton (GL), ext 615 
William_deaton@gbtpa.com 
Greg Morton (GL), ext 620 
Gregory_Morton@gbtpa.com 
Patricia Berry (Property), ext  621 
Patricia_berry@gbtpa.com 
David Ebert (GL/Auto), ext 618 
David_ebert@gbtpa.com 
Fran Richardson(Auto), ext 616 
Francesca_richardson@gbtpa.com 

Claim Rep: 
Samantha Geroulis(Auto), ext 617 
Samantha_geroulis@gbtpa.com 
Aja Richardson (Auto), ext 624 
Aja_richardson@gbtpa.com 
Keith Shook (Auto), ext 623 
Keith_shook@gbtpa.com 
Kealy Gerrity (Auto), ext 622 
Kealy_gerrity@gbtpa.com 

Operations Supervisor: 
Dolores Schwartz, ext 613 
Dolores_schwartz@gbtpa.com 

Tech Asst: 
Jeanette Zimmerman, ext 625 
Jeanette_zimmerman@gbtpa.com 
Matthew Tyler, ext 627 
Matthew_tyler@gbtpa.com 
 

Please contact one of the following 
Christian Brothers Services claim staff 

with any questions or concerns at 
800.807.0300 

 
LARRY BAKER – EXT. 2520 

MANAGER OF CLAIMS SERVICES 
AUTO/PROPERTY/GENERAL LIABILITY/WC 

larry.baker@cbservicees.org 
 

 
DAN MCGRIEVY - EXT. 2514  

AUTO/PROPERTY/GENERAL LIABILITY/WC 
daniel.mcgrievy@cbservices.org  

 

 
ELTON SHERRILL – EXT. 3078   

GENERAL LIABILITY 
elton.sherrill@cbservices.org 

 

 

Designated 
Claims Offices 

Dedicated Claim Line 
ALL CLAIMS, ALL STATES 

1 NUMBER! 

 

Tel: 877.735.2270  

mailto:larry.baker@cbservicees.org
mailto:Gary_Szydlo@gbtpa.com


 

 
 Workers’ Compensation Designated Offices

 

OR  
 
 

Gallagher Bassett Services 
4550 Kruse Way, Suite 155 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035  
Fax #:  503.675.6574 
Toll Free #:  877.800.3059 
Michael Venturini, Branch Manager 
michael_venturini@gbtpa.com 

ID 
 

 

Gallagher Bassett Services 
720 East Park Blvd, Suite 125 
Boise, ID  83712 
Fax #:  208.345.3996 
Toll Free #:  866.217.1192 
Elizabeth Hood, Branch Manager 
Elizabeth_hood@gbtpa.com 

MA, CT 
NH, RI 
VT, ME    

Gallagher Bassett Services  
100 Grandview Road, Suite 406 
Braintree, MA 02184 
Fax #:  781.849.8558 
Toll Free #:  800.307.5256 
Lauri Lancaster, Branch Manager 
lauri_lancaster@gbtpa.com 

NV 
 
 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
P.O. Box 70300 
Las Vegas, NV 89170 
Fax#: 7 02.789.4454 
Toll Free #:  866.889.4755 
Charles Rostad, Branch Manager 
Charles_rostad@gbtpa.com 

MS, LA 
AL, TN 
NC, SC 

Gallagher Bassett Services   
100 Crescent Center Parkway,  
Suite 600 
Tucker, GA  30084 
Fax #:  770.290.8282 
Toll Free #:  800.354.6494 
Victoria Rosetti, Branch Manager 
victoria_rosetti@gbtpa.com 
 

 

TX 
AR 
OK 
 

 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
6504 International Parkway Suite 2100 
Plano, Texas 75093 
Fax #: 972.931.6256 
Toll Free #:  800.382.0166 
Terry Tarter, Branch Manager 
 terry_tarter@gbtpa.com 
 

WV  
 
 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
540 Pellis Road, Suite 3000 
Greensburg, PA 15601 
Fax #:  724.836.8684 
Toll Free #:  800.831.3247 
Ron Genard, Branch Manager 
ron_genard@gbtpa.com  

CA 
 
 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
P.O. Box 4200 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91729-4200 
Fax #: 909.581.1996  
Toll Free #:  866.517.6782  
Kelly Castanon, Branch Manager  
Kelly_castanon@gbtpa.com  

MD 
VA 
 

 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
P.O. Box 2007 
Columbia MD 21045 
Fax #:  410.992.9087 
Toll Free #:  800.448.0077 
Bonita Formwalt, Branch Manager 
bonita_formwalt@gbtpa.com 
Gallagher Bassett Services  
1301 International Parkway, Suite 230 
Sunrise, FL 33323 
Fax #:  954.846.1370 
Toll Free #:  800.889.6764 
Andrea Humphries, Branch Manager 
andrea_humphries@gbtpa.com 

FL 
 
 

IL, IN 
IA,  KY 
MI, MN 
NE, WI 
KS, MO 
SD 
 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
P.O. Box 5520 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181 
Fax #: 630.932.4223 
Toll Free # :800.962.7088 
Gary Pinta, Branch Manager  
Gary_pinta@gbtpa.com 
(UPS, Federal Express, etc) 
1901 S. Meyers Road, Suite 200B 
Oakbrook Terrace, IL  60181 

NM  
 

 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
2424 Louisiana NE, Suite 220 
Albuquerque, NM 87110 
Fax #: 505.837.2187 
Toll Free #: 866.859.2180 
Regina Pearson, Branch Manager 
regina_pearson@gbtpa.com 

PA  
DE 
NJ 
NY 
 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
P.O. Box 556 
Trevose, PA 19053-0556 
Fax #: 215.354.5585 
Toll Free #: 800.451.9387 
Honora McGinn, Branch Manager 
honora_mcginn@gbtpa.com 

HI   
 

 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
1099 Alakea Street, Suite 2150 
Honolulu, HI 96813-4511 
Fax #:  808.545.5967 
Toll Free #: 877.492.9645 
Nadine Kurihara-Nakasu, Branch Manager  
Nadine_kurihara-nakasu@gbtpa.com 

CO  
AZ 
UT 
 

 

Gallagher Bassett Services  
P.O. Box 4068 
Englewood, CO 80155-4068 
Fax #: 303.796.9498 
Toll Free #: 800.933.8143 
Cynthia Tucker, Branch Manager 
cynthia_tucker@gbtpa.com 

 

mailto:bonita_formwalt@gbtpa.com

